
FAIXAS - VALORES (DÍVIDA)
Protocolo - Tab. 

09, 01

Cancelamento - 

Tab. 09, 02
FETJ (20%)

FUNDPERJ 

(5%)

FUNPERJ 

(5%)

FUNARPEN 

(6%)

AG/PMCMV 

2% 
TOTAL GERAL

A - R$ 0,01 - R$ 270,52 R$ 26,54 R$ 13,27 R$ 7,96 R$ 1,99 R$ 1,99 R$ 2,38 R$ 0,50 R$ 54,63

B - R$ 270,53 - R$ 338,18 R$ 33,14 R$ 16,57 R$ 9,94 R$ 2,48 R$ 2,48 R$ 2,98 R$ 0,63 R$ 68,22

C - R$ 338,19 - R$ 422,74 R$ 41,44 R$ 20,72 R$ 12,43 R$ 3,10 R$ 3,10 R$ 3,72 R$ 0,79 R$ 85,30

D - R$ 422,75 - R$ 528,45 R$ 51,79 R$ 25,89 R$ 15,53 R$ 3,88 R$ 3,88 R$ 4,66 R$ 0,98 R$ 106,61

E - R$ 528,46 - R$ 660,58 R$ 64,76 R$ 32,38 R$ 19,42 R$ 4,85 R$ 4,85 R$ 5,82 R$ 1,23 R$ 133,31

F - R$ 660,59 - R$ 825,73 R$ 80,94 R$ 40,47 R$ 24,28 R$ 6,07 R$ 6,07 R$ 7,28 R$ 1,54 R$ 166,65

G - R$ 825,74- R$ 1.032,20 R$ 101,18 R$ 50,59 R$ 30,35 R$ 7,58 R$ 7,58 R$ 9,10 R$ 1,93 R$ 208,31

H - R$ 1.032,21 - R$ 1.290,27 R$ 126,48 R$ 63,24 R$ 37,94 R$ 9,48 R$ 9,48 R$ 11,38 R$ 2,41 R$ 260,41

I - R$ 1.290,28- R$ 1.612,86 R$ 158,11 R$ 79,05 R$ 47,43 R$ 11,85 R$ 11,85 R$ 14,22 R$ 3,02 R$ 325,53

J - R$ 1.612,87 - R$ 2.016,09 R$ 197,65 R$ 98,82 R$ 59,29 R$ 14,82 R$ 14,82 R$ 17,78 R$ 3,77 R$ 406,95

K - R$ 2.016,10 - R$ 2.520,12 R$ 247,05 R$ 123,52 R$ 74,11 R$ 18,52 R$ 18,52 R$ 22,23 R$ 4,71 R$ 508,66

L - R$ 2.520,13 - R$ 3.150,16 R$ 308,82 R$ 154,41 R$ 92,64 R$ 23,16 R$ 23,16 R$ 27,79 R$ 5,89 R$ 635,87

M - R$ 3.150,17 - R$ 3.937,72 R$ 386,03 R$ 193,01 R$ 115,80 R$ 28,95 R$ 28,95 R$ 34,74 R$ 7,37 R$ 794,85

N - R$ 3.937,73 - R$ 4.922,17 R$ 482,56 R$ 241,28 R$ 144,76 R$ 36,19 R$ 36,19 R$ 43,43 R$ 9,21 R$ 993,62

O - R$ 4.922,18 - R$ 6.152,73 R$ 603,20 R$ 301,60 R$ 180,96 R$ 45,24 R$ 45,24 R$ 54,28 R$ 11,52 R$ 1.242,04

P - R$ 6.152,74- R$ 7.690,93 R$ 754,01 R$ 377,00 R$ 226,20 R$ 56,55 R$ 56,55 R$ 67,86 R$ 14,40 R$ 1.552,57

Q - R$ 7.690,94 - R$ 15.875,08 R$ 889,05 R$ 444,52 R$ 266,71 R$ 66,67 R$ 66,67 R$ 80,01 R$ 16,98 R$ 1.830,61

R - R$ 15.875,09 - R$ 27.022,01 R$ 964,68 R$ 482,34 R$ 289,40 R$ 72,35 R$ 72,35 R$ 86,82 R$ 18,42 R$ 1.986,36

S - A partir de R$ 27.022,02 R$ 1.445,23 R$ 722,61 R$ 433,56 R$ 108,39 R$ 108,39 R$ 130,07 R$ 27,60 R$ 2.975,85

CANCELAMENTO DO REGISTRO DO PROTESTO

INCLUIR ISS 

+ SELO


